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Customer Sales Phone Contact Address Email

Jones, Mary

A-Z Stationery Supplies        10,193.17 02 9452 1235 Charles 5/76 Readen Road, Bondi, Sydney, NSW, 2026 AZ@ozemail.com.au

CameronJames        43,802.20 03 9546 2465 Susie 123 Hamilton Street, Camberwell, Victoria, 3154 Cameron@optus.com.au

Chelsea Mosset          4,680.68 02 4328 2272 63 Travers Drive, Gosford, NSW, 2430 Chelsea@aol.com

Christchurch Airport Ltd        13,282.22

DavisChris          4,956.61 03 9567 3499 Simon or Chris 12 Barkley Street, St Kilda, Vic, 3024 Davis@yahoo.com.au

Footloose Dance Studio        22,373.47 02 9987 5689 Tim 45 Huntly Road, North Ryde, NSW, 2113 Foot@aol.com

Island Way Motel          6,344.60 02 4384 5623 Terry 89 Island Way, Terrigal, NSW, 2118 Island@aol.com

Leisure Landscape Nursery          3,538.14 02 9387 8931 Mr Lucas Jones 25 Pacific Highway, Sydney, NSW, 2000 LLNursery@aol.com

My Town Reality          7,829.95 03 9714 9228 Mrs A Curtis 63 Causeway Drive, Melbourne, Vic, 3000 MyTown@aol.com.au

The Motor Company        71,818.87 02 9387 6532 63 Driveaway Road, Edwardstown, NSW, 2112 TMC@aol.com


